Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 59760
Ballots Cast: 13224

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 84

Candidate: Howard Butz

Contest Name

TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

GENOA TOWNSHIP

Total Votes
557

Vote %
100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER GENOA TOWNSHIP

Precinct

GENOA 02
GENOA 01
GENOA 04
GENOA 03

Total Votes
190

162

132

73

Vote %
100
100
100
100

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

